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Speak to your local ASM for full details:
Carole Anne Wilson  |  Sales Manager  |  T:07736 099061  |  E:caroleanne.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Scotland/Cumbria (Internal)  |  T:01473 277512  |  E:julie.hinchley@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Andy Wilson  |  N.East/N.West/East Midlands/Isle of Man/Ireland  |  T:07860 313660  |  E:andy.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Iain Donnelly  |  South West/Gloucestershire/Coventry  |  T:07889 017386  |  E:iain.donnelly@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Nicola Darby | London/East Anglia/Cambridgeshire/Peterborough | T:07860 313681 | E:nicola.darby@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Rob Marsh  |  South/South East/Luton/Milton Keynes/London (SE/E) |  T:07860 313662  |  E:rob.marsh@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Steve Puzey  |  West Country/Wales/West Midlands |  T:07860 313682  |  E:steve.puzey@bluestemgroup.co.uk

a part of

ACTIVE 2-in-1 Corded Stick 
Vacuum Cleaner
EWVC3107

ONLY £20.99

• 0.7L dust container
• Washable HEPA filter
• 5m power cord
• Onboard power cord 

storage with clip
• Swivel floor head 

allows for smoother 
steering

• 2-in-1 stick and 
handheld

• Accessories: crevice 
tool and onboard 
tool storage holder

Valid until 31/05/2023

CLEANING HOMES SINCE 1880
Ewbank has a British heritage to be proud of. It’s a household favourite and much loved brand that has been 
providing innovative cleaning solutions for over 140 years.

Become a Ewbank Centre to be a part of that heritage, and gain access to exclusive in-store POS material and digital 
marketing support, as well as inclusion in our ‘Where to Buy’ feature on the Ewbank website. 

IN-STORE POS WILL INCLUDE:
• Ewbank branded Freestanding Display Units (FSDUs)

• Exclusive product hanging tags

• Exclusive features and benefits stickers

• Product range catalogues

Our vision is to grow Ewbank through strong strategic partnerships with independent 
retailers, supporting businesses to build our brand together.  
Ewbank Centres will be the first retailers in the independent sector to launch 
new Ewbank products when they come to market.
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AIRSTORM1
2-IN-1 PET CORDLESS VACUUM CLEANER

SCAN THE QR CODE TO WATCH 

THE AIRSTORM1 IN ACTION

AIRSTORM1
2-IN-1 PET CORDLESS VACUUM CLEANER

HEPA filter helps to remove 
allergens, and LED lights 
ensure no dirt is missed

2-in-1 dusting and
upholstery brush, crevice tool 

and pet turbo brush

AUTO mode selects the 
correct power level for the 

dust in the area

Flex tube to vacuum under 
furniture and clean other 

hard-to-reach areas

2 YEAR
GUARANTEE

SCAN THE QR CODE TO WATCH 

THE AIRSTORM1 IN ACTION

 @ewbankproducts

BECOME A EWBANK CENTRE

DV6 6L Bagless 
Vacuum Cleaner
EW4001

ONLY £45.99

• 6L dust container
• 1.5m hose
• 8m power cord
• Chrome telescopic tube
• High efficiency floor brush
• Accessories: 2-in-1 

crevice tool, 1 x cloth bag

Motion+ Reach Pet Upright 
Bagless Vacuum Cleaner
EW3002

ONLY £63.99

• Large 4L dust bin 
capacity

• Extra long 9m power 
cord

• 1.8m stretch hose
• Multi cyclone 

technology
• Detachable handle 

and stretch hose for 
extended cleaning range

• Dust tracking floorhead 
LED lights

• Accessories: 1x 
long crevice tool, 1x 
upholstery tool, 1x 
dusting brush and 1x 
turbo pet brush


